15/06/08

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

From May 2015

Construct Construct
SFD SED
Y--T--D

NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH

1.103
1.104
1.106
1.108
1.112
1.115
1.605
1.607
1.620
1.665
1.666
2.114
2.124
2.203
2.205
2.212
2.214
2.215
2.217
2.227
2.608
2.621
2.658
3.301
3.302
3.303
3.306
3.309
3.312
3.314

WEST BROADWAY
SPENCE

EARL GREY
DANIEL MCINTYRE
ST. MATTHEWS
MINTO

MAYBANK
ROCKWOOD
NORTH RIVER HEIGHTS
LORD ROBERTS
RIVERVIEW
WESTON
BROOKLANDS
KING EDWARD
DEER LODGE
HERITAGE PARK
STURGEON CREEK
SILVER HEIGHTS
WOODHAVEN
ASSINIBOIA DOWNS
VARSITY VIEW
OLD TUXEDO
WILKES SOUTH
DUFFERIN
WILLIAM WHYTE
BURROWS CENTRAL
ST. JOHN'S
JEFFERSON
ROBERTSON

SEVEN OAKS

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

Construct Construct

Duplex, Duplex,
Row_ Row_
Housing, Housing,
Triplex Triplex
Month Y--T--D

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLLLLLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLELLLLELLLLELLLEELLL
LLLLLLLLLLCELLLCELLLLELLLLELLL
LLLLLLELLLLELLLLELLLLELLLLELLL

( SFDCONDEM)

Paae No:

1



15/06/08

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

From May 2015

Construct Construct
SFD SED
Y--T--D

NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH

3.315
3.319
3.320
3.327
3.329
3.335
3.337
4.402
4.403
4.405
4.407
4.408
4.411
4.412
4.413
4.414
4.416
4.417
4.423
4.424
4.434
5.501
5.502
5.508
5.515
5.516
5.519
5.527
5.529
5.530

SHAUGHNESSY PARK
INKSTER GARDENS

LEILA-MCPHILLIPS TRIANGLE
NORTH INKSTER INDUSTRIAL
INKSTER INDUSTRIAL PARK

ROSSER-OLD KILDONAN
AMBER TRAILS
MELROSE
TALBOT-GREY

EAST ELMWOOD
MUNROE WEST
RADISSON

KILDONAN DRIVE
MUNROE EAST
ROSSMERE-A
CANTERBURY PARK
MISSION GARDENS
PEGUIS

EAGLEMERE
GRASSIE
ROSSMERE-B

NORTH ST. BONIFACE
CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE
GLENWOOD

ST. GEORGE
VARENNES
MINNETONKA
NORMAND PARK
RIVER PARK SOUTH
DAKOTA CROSSING

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

Construct
Duplex,
Row_
Housing,

Triplex
Month

Construct
Duplex,
Row_
Housing,
Triplex

D
o
S

[N

[N

LLLLLLLELLLLELLLLLLLLLLLLEELEE

LLLLLLLLLELLLLLLLLELLLELRLLL
LLLLLLLLLLCELLLCELLLLELLLLELLL
LLLLLLELLLLERLLLELLLLELLLLELLL

( SFDCONDEM)

Paae No:

2



15/06/08
Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department
From May 2015

Construct Construct
Construct Construct D_;Dlﬂ,_ D;QIex,
Row. ow
SFD SFD. Housing, Housing
Triplex Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH Y--T--D Month Y-T.D

5.537  ST.BON. INDUSTRIAL PARK
5.543  ST.VITAL PERIMETER SOUTH
5.553  SAGE CREEK

5.554 MEADOWOOD

5.615 FORT RICHMOND

5.637 FAIRFIELD PARK

5.646 WAVERLEY HEIGHTS

[EEN

5.680 BRIDGWATER FOREST
5.682  SOUTH POINTE

5.684 BRIDGWATER TRAILS
5.685 BRIDGWATER LAKES

N
[ixe
(2]

5.686 BRIDGWATER CENTRE

LLLLLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLL

(o]
©
N
[(e]
w
N
o

153

( SFDCONDEM) Pade No: 3



