## Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From May 2015

From May 2015				-	
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
<u>NEIGHI</u>	NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
1.103	WEST BROADWAY	1	1	0	0
1.104	SPENCE	0	0	0	1
1.106	EARL GREY	0	0	3	3
1.108	DANIEL MCINTYRE	0	2	0	0
1.112	ST. MATTHEWS	0	0	0	2
1.115	MINTO	0	1	0	0
1.605	MAYBANK	0	1	0	0
1.607	ROCKWOOD	1	1	0	0
1.620	NORTH RIVER HEIGHTS	0	1	0	0
1.665	LORD ROBERTS	1	1	0	0
1.666	RIVERVIEW	1	1	0	0
2.114	WESTON	1	1	0	0
2.124	BROOKLANDS	2	5	0	0
2.203	KING EDWARD	5	8	0	0
2.205	DEER LODGE	1	2	0	0
2.212	HERITAGE PARK	0	0	0	1
2.214	STURGEON CREEK	1	1	0	0
2.215	SILVER HEIGHTS	0	0	2	2
2.217	WOODHAVEN	0	1	0	0
2.227	ASSINIBOIA DOWNS	1	4	0	0
2.608	VARSITY VIEW	0	2	0	0
2.621	OLD TUXEDO	1	1	0	0
2.658	WILKES SOUTH	0	3	0	0
3.301	DUFFERIN	0	1	0	0
3.302	WILLIAM WHYTE	1	2	0	0
3.303	BURROWS CENTRAL	0	1	0	0
3.306	ST. JOHN'S	0	1	0	2
3.309	JEFFERSON	0	2	0	0
3.312	ROBERTSON	0	1	0	0
3.314	SEVEN OAKS	0	3	0	0
		_	_	(SFDCONDEM)	Page No:

1

## Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From May 2015

	From May 2015			<b>a</b>	<b>a</b>
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		<b>MONTH</b>	<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
3.315	SHAUGHNESSY PARK	0	1	0	0
3.319	INKSTER GARDENS	3	24	0	0
3.320	LEILA-MCPHILLIPS TRIANGLI	0	1	0	0
3.327	NORTH INKSTER INDUSTRIAL	7	20	0	0
3.329	INKSTER INDUSTRIAL PARK	5	5	0	0
3.335	ROSSER-OLD KILDONAN	2	18	0	0
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	6	41	0	0
4.402	MELROSE	1	1	0	0
4.403	TALBOT-GREY	0	0	0	4
4.405	EAST ELMWOOD	0	1	0	0
4.407	MUNROE WEST	1	1	0	0
4.408	RADISSON	2	3	0	0
4.411	KILDONAN DRIVE	0	1	0	0
4.412	MUNROE EAST	0	1	0	0
4.413	ROSSMERE-A	0	2	0	0
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	6	20	0	0
4.416	MISSION GARDENS	0	2	0	0
4.417	PEGUIS	13	47	4	28
4.423	EAGLEMERE	0	0	8	12
4.424	GRASSIE	0	13	0	0
4.434	ROSSMERE-B	0	2	0	0
5.501	NORTH ST. BONIFACE	0	4	0	0
5.502	CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE	0	1	0	0
5.508	GLENWOOD	0	3	0	0
5.515	ST. GEORGE	1	1	0	4
5.516	VARENNES	1	1	0	4
5.519	MINNETONKA	0	1	0	0
5.527	NORMAND PARK	0	1	0	0
5.529	RIVER PARK SOUTH	0	1	0	0
5.530	DAKOTA CROSSING	4	48	0	0
				(SFDCONDEM)	Page No:

## Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

## From May 2015

		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing,	Construct Duplex, Row Housing,
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		<b>MONTH</b>	<u>YTD</u>	<u>Triplex</u> <u>Month</u>	<u>Triplex</u> <u>YTD</u>
5.537	ST. BON. INDUSTRIAL PARK	0	1	2	2
5.543	ST. VITAL PERIMETER SOUTH	0	1	0	0
5.553	SAGE CREEK	8	39	0	0
5.554	MEADOWOOD	1	1	0	0
5.615	FORT RICHMOND	0	1	0	0
5.637	FAIRFIELD PARK	0	0	0	0
5.646	WAVERLEY HEIGHTS	2	2	0	0
5.680	BRIDGWATER FOREST	1	11	0	0
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	7	45	0	52
5.684	BRIDGWATER TRAILS	7	44	0	0
5.685	BRIDGWATER LAKES	4	35	0	0
5.686	BRIDGWATER CENTRE	0	0	21	36
		99	493	40	153